FLOWSERVE PUMP DIVISION - DESIO OPERATIONS - ITALY
REFERENCE LIST OF PUMPS INSTALLED
YEAR SHOP ORDER PUMP TYPE QTY LIQUID SERVICE TEMP
°C CAP m3/h TDH
m
SPEED
rpm
POWER
kw CUSTOMER END USER PLANT SITE PLANT ApiMat
1999 2015181-- 1.5HPX13A 2 LEAN AMINE LEAN AMINE PUMP 80 16.7 130 2950 25 ABB LUMMUS -THE HA JOINT STOCK CO. TAIF RUSSIA NIZHNEKAMSK REFINE
1999 2015191-- 1.5HPX13A 2 STABILIZED NAPHTHA STABILIZED NAPHTHA 170 21.38 114.3 2950 13 ABB LUMMUS -THE HA JOINT STOCK CO. TAIF RUSSIA NIZHNEKAMSK REFINE
1999 2015201-- 1 HPX 9A 2 STABILIZER REFLUX STABILIZER REFLUX 40 3.28 44 2900 2 ABB LUMMUS -THE HA JOINT STOCK CO. TAIF RUSSIA NIZHNEKAMSK REFINE
1999 2015211-- 1 HPX 9A 2 SOUR WATER SOUR WATER PUMP 40 12.85 42.3 2900 3 ABB LUMMUS -THE HA JOINT STOCK CO. TAIF RUSSIA NIZHNEKAMSK REFINE
1999 2015221-- 1 HPX 9A 2 SOUR WATER SOUR WATER CIRC. P 99 6.5 33.7 2900 2 ABB LUMMUS -THE HA JOINT STOCK CO. TAIF RUSSIA NIZHNEKAMSK REFINE
1999 2015231-- 4 HPX 14A 2 VACUUM SLOP VACUUM SLOP PUMP 347 200 135 2950 79 ABB LUMMUS -THE HA JOINT STOCK CO. TAIF RUSSIA NIZHNEKAMSK REFINE
1999 2015241-- 6 HPX 18A 3 HYDROCARBONS VACUUM GAS OIL PUM 269 280 190 2950 169 ABB LUMMUS -THE HA JOINT STOCK CO. TAIF RUSSIA NIZHNEKAMSK REFINE
1999 2015251-- 4 HPX 14A 2 DIESEL FUEL DIESEL FUEL PUMP 156 200 130 2950 76 ABB LUMMUS -THE HA JOINT STOCK CO. TAIF RUSSIA NIZHNEKAMSK REFINE
1999 2015261-- 6 HPX 15B 2 CIRCULATING REFLUX CIRC. REFLUX PUMP 311 312.9 38.1 1475 29 ABB LUMMUS -THE HA JOINT STOCK CO. TAIF RUSSIA NIZHNEKAMSK REFINE
1999 2015281-- 1 HPX 11A 2 SOUR WATER DESORBER REFLUX PU 40 4 59 2900 6 ABB LUMMUS -THE HA JOINT STOCK CO. TAIF RUSSIA NIZHNEKAMSK REFINE
1999 2015301-- 2 HPX 10A 2 FRACTIONATOR REFLU FRACT. REFLUX PUMP 99 60.1 63.8 2950 12 ABB LUMMUS -THE HA JOINT STOCK CO. TAIF RUSSIA NIZHNEKAMSK REFINE
2000 2419191-- 1 HPX 9A 2 FUEL OIL FUEL FEED PUMPS 50 4 53.3 2910 3 SOCIETE D'ETUDES O C.P.C. RUSSIA RUSSIA CRUDE OIL PIPELINE
2000 2419201-- 1 HPX 9A 1 FUEL OIL FUEL UNBLOADING PU 50 4 46.43 2900 6 SOCIETE D'ETUDES O C.P.C. RUSSIA RUSSIA CRUDE OIL PIPELINE
2000 2419211-- 4 HPX 8B 2 WATER CLEAN OUTFALL WATE 20 150 43.2 2950 24 SOCIETE D'ETUDES O C.P.C. RUSSIA RUSSIA CRUDE OIL PIPELINE
2000 2419221-- 1 HPX 9A 2 FUEL OIL FUEL FEED PUMPS 50 4 53.3 2910 3 SOCIETE D'ETUDES O C.P.C. RUSSIA RUSSIA CRUDE OIL PIPELINE
2000 2419231-- 1 HPX 9A 1 FUEL OIL FUEL FEED PUMP 50 4 46.43 2900 6 SOCIETE D'ETUDES O C.P.C. RUSSIA RUSSIA CRUDE OIL PIPELINE
2000 2823161-- 6 HPX 15D 2 CRUDE OIL LOADING LINE EVAC. 26 220 56 1450 39 SOCIETE D'ETUDES O C.P.C. RUSSIA RUSSIA CRUDE OIL PIPELINE
2000 2823171-- 1.5 HPXM 12A 2 RAW WATER RAW WATER INTERMED 20 3 52.1 2960 2 SOCIETE D'ETUDES O C.P.C. RUSSIA RUSSIA CRUDE OIL PIPELINE
2000 4540351-- 6 HPX 10A 2 FIRE WATER FIRE WATER MAKE UP 39 275 49 2950 47 SOCIETE D'ETUDES O C.P.C. RUSSIA RUSSIA CRUDE OIL PIPELINE
2003 2003ABB2721021 1 HPX 11A 1 TEG Drains TEG Drain Tank Pump 49 10 48 2950 15 ABB LUMMUS GLOBAL INC. EXXONMOBIL NEFTEGAS - SAKHALIN ISLAND RUSSIA Sakhalin I Project - EPC1 , Russia S6
2003 2003ALG3125011 1.5HPX10A 2 Treated diesel Diesel transfer pumps -31 30 51 3000 11 ABB LUMMUS GLOBAL INC. EXXON NEFTEGAS LTD.-SAKHALIN ISLAND-RUSSIA RUSSIA SAKHALIN 1 PROJECT PHASE 1 DEV. EPC 1- RUSSIA S6
2003 2003ALG3125021 3HPX17A 2 Low sulfur Artic diesel Diesel loading pump -31 60 52 1490 18 ABB LUMMUS GLOBAL INC. EXXON NEFTEGAS LTD.-SAKHALIN ISLAND-RUSSIA RUSSIA SAKHALIN 1 PROJECT PHASE 1 DEV. EPC 1- RUSSIA S6
2003 2003ALG3125031 1.5HPX13A 2 TEG Transfer pumps 20 25 76 2950 30 ABB LUMMUS GLOBAL INC. EXXON NEFTEGAS LTD.-SAKHALIN ISLAND-RUSSIA RUSSIA SAKHALIN 1 PROJECT PHASE 1 DEV. EPC 1- RUSSIA S6
2003 2003ALG3125041 1.5HPX13A 2 Water Condensate water transfer pumps 33 15 62 2950 15 ABB LUMMUS GLOBAL INC. EXXON NEFTEGAS LTD.-SAKHALIN ISLAND-RUSSIA RUSSIA SAKHALIN 1 PROJECT PHASE 1 DEV. EPC 1- RUSSIA S6
2003 2003ALG3125521 8HPX12A 3 Hot oil Therminol 59 Circulation pumps 97 502 107 2950 225 ABB LUMMUS GLOBAL INC. EXXON NEFTEGAS LTD.-SAKHALIN ISLAND-RUSSIA RUSSIA SAKHALIN 1 PROJECT PHASE 1 DEV. EPC 1- RUSSIA S6
2003 2003ALG3125531 6HPX12A 2 Water Disposal water booster 35 291 106 2950 150 ABB LUMMUS GLOBAL INC. EXXON NEFTEGAS LTD.-SAKHALIN ISLAND-RUSSIA RUSSIA SAKHALIN 1 PROJECT PHASE 1 DEV. EPC 1- RUSSIA S6
2003 2003ALG4034081 1HPX9A 2 HC Condensate Condensate Pump 33 5 9 1450 3 ABB LUMMUS GLOBAL INC. EXXON NEFTEGAS LTD.-SAKHALIN ISLAND-RUSSIA RUSSIA SAKHALIN 1 PROJECT PHASE 1 DEV. EPC 1- RUSSIA S6
2003 2003ALG5043071 1.5HPX9A 1 Slops / Hydrocarbons Closed drain pump 60 25 28 3000 5 ABB LUMMUS GLOBAL INC. EXXON NEFTEGAS LTD.-SAKHALIN ISLAND-RUSSIA RUSSIA SAKHALIN 1 PROJECT PHASE 1 DEV. EPC 1- RUSSIA S6
2003 2003ALG5043381 6HPX12A-IND 2 Slops / Hydrocarbons LP flare 60 165 28 1500 22 ABB LUMMUS GLOBAL INC. EXXON NEFTEGAS LTD.-SAKHALIN ISLAND-RUSSIA RUSSIA SAKHALIN 1 PROJECT PHASE 1 DEV. EPC 1- RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3627011 1.5HPX12A 3 0 0 0 3000 22 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3627021 4HPX15A 2 0 0 0 3000 150 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3627031 4HPX8B 2 0 0 0 3000 30 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA C6
2004 2004ABB3627041 2HPX15A 2 0 0 0 3000 75 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3627051 2HPX15A 2 0 0 0 3000 55 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3627061 1 HPX 11A 2 0 0 0 3000 11 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3627071 1 HPX 11A 2 0 0 0 3000 6 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3627081 10HPX23A 2 0 0 0 1500 400 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3628011 4HPX17A 2 0 0 0 3000 150 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA C6
2004 2004ABB3628021 1 HPX 11A 2 0 0 0 3000 15 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S8
2004 2004ABB3628031 1.5HPX13A 2 0 0 0 3000 30 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3628041 4HPX15A 2 0 0 0 3000 132 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3628051 2HPX10A 2 0 0 0 3000 30 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3628061 4HPX15A 2 0 0 0 3000 132 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3628071 1.5HPX13A 2 0 0 0 3000 15 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3628081 3HPX15B 2 0 0 0 3000 75 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3628091 2HPX15A 2 0 0 0 1500 18 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3628101 3HPX13A 3 0 0 0 3000 75 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3628111 3HPX15B 2 0 0 0 3000 90 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3628121 1.5HPX10A 2 0 0 0 3000 11 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3628131 1.5HPX7A 2 0 0 0 3000 8 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA C6
2004 2004ABB3628141 3HPX11A 1 0 0 0 3000 30 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3628151 3HPX11A 2 0 0 0 3000 30 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3628161 1.5HPX10A 2 0 0 0 3000 15 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3628171 4HPX15A 2 0 0 0 3000 150 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3628181 1.5HPX12A 2 0 0 0 3000 22 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3628191 3HPX17A 2 0 0 0 3000 110 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3628201 3HPX7A 2 0 0 0 3000 11 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3628211 3HPX11A 2 0 0 0 1500 6 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
c:\Reference List\HPX [2010.11.02]_ENG.xls 12/24/2014
FLOWSERVE PUMP DIVISION - DESIO OPERATIONS - ITALY
REFERENCE LIST OF PUMPS INSTALLED
YEAR SHOP ORDER PUMP TYPE QTY LIQUID SERVICE TEMP
°C CAP m3/h TDH
m
SPEED
rpm
POWER
kw CUSTOMER END USER PLANT SITE PLANT ApiMat
2004 2004ABB3628221 1.5HPX13A 2 0 0 0 3000 37 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3629011 6HPX18A 2 0 0 0 3000 250 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3629021 4HPX14A 2 0 0 0 3000 75 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3629031 6HPX15A 2 0 0 0 3000 150 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3629041 3HPX8A 2 0 0 0 3000 11 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3629051 6HPX15A 2 0 0 0 3000 150 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3629061 8HPX11A 2 0 0 0 3000 132 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3629071 2HPX10A 2 0 0 0 3000 18 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3629081 1 HPX 11A 2 0 0 0 3000 11 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3629091 8HPX12A 2 0 0 0 3000 110 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA C6
2004 2004ABB3629101 6HPX15C 2 0 0 0 1500 22 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3629111 1HPX9A 3 0 0 0 3000 6 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3629121 6HPX18B 2 0 0 0 1500 55 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3629131 6HPX12A 2 0 0 0 1500 15 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S8
2004 2004ABB3629141 6HPX18B 2 0 0 0 1500 55 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S8
2004 2004ABB3629151 2HPX10A 2 0 0 0 3000 18 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3629161 1HPX9A 2 0 0 0 3000 6 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3629171 2HPX9A 2 0 0 0 3000 11 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ABB3629181 1 HPX 11A 2 0 0 0 3000 15 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S8
2004 2004ABB3631031 8HPX11A 1 0 0 0 3000 132 ABB LUMMUS B.V. KIRISHINEFTEORGSYNTEZ - RUSSIA RUSSIA KIRISHI HYDROCRACKER COMPLEX - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004ALG0905131 1 HPX 11A 1 HC SLOPS HC SLOP PUMP 21 5 24 3000 6 ABB LUMMUS GLOBAL INC. RYAZAN PETROLEUM REFINING PLANT-RYAZAN RUSSIA RYAZAN, RUSSIA S6
2004 2004BME5247051 1HPX9A 2 0 0 0 3000 6 BURGESS-MANNING EUROPE LTD EXXON NEFTEGAS LTD - YUZHNO - RUSSIA RUSSIA SAKHALIN 1 PROJECT - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004BME5247061 4HPX8A 2 0 0 0 3000 30 BURGESS-MANNING EUROPE LTD EXXON NEFTEGAS LTD - YUZHNO - RUSSIA RUSSIA SAKHALIN 1 PROJECT - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004BME5247071 1HPX9A 2 0 0 0 3000 6 BURGESS-MANNING EUROPE LTD EXXON NEFTEGAS LTD - YUZHNO - RUSSIA RUSSIA SAKHALIN 1 PROJECT - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004FLU0246181 8HPX17A 2 Glycol Water Circ 93 500 49 1500 110 FLUOR CORPORATION EXXON NEFTAGAS LIMITED RUSSIA SAKHALIN ISLAND - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004FLU0446171 3HPX17A 2 methanol unloading pump 35 60 52 1490 18 FLUOR CORPORATION EXXON NEFTAGAS LIMITED RUSSIA SAKHALIN ISLAND - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004MEC4138051 8HPX12A 2 Boiler Feed Water BFW Pump for Convert 1st Boiler 220 191 7 1000 7 METHANOL CASALE S.A. TOGLIATTIAZOT - TOGLIATTI - RUSSIA RUSSIA M-M METHANOL PLANT - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004MEC4138061 6HPX12C 2 Boiler Feed Water BFW Pump for Converter 2nd Boil 220 127 10 985 5 METHANOL CASALE S.A. TOGLIATTIAZOT - TOGLIATTI - RUSSIA RUSSIA M-M METHANOL PLANT - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004MEC4138071 1.5HPX12A 2 Methanol Topping Column Reflux Pump 72 38 63 2940 15 METHANOL CASALE S.A. TOGLIATTIAZOT - TOGLIATTI - RUSSIA RUSSIA M-M METHANOL PLANT - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004MEC4138081 6HPX18A 2 Methanol Refining Column Feed Pump 120 143 61 1480 37 METHANOL CASALE S.A. TOGLIATTIAZOT - TOGLIATTI - RUSSIA RUSSIA M-M METHANOL PLANT - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004MEC4138091 6HPX21B 2 Methanol Refining Column Reflux Pump 110 336 91 1480 110 METHANOL CASALE S.A. TOGLIATTIAZOT - TOGLIATTI - RUSSIA RUSSIA M-M METHANOL PLANT - RUSSIA S6
2004 2004NSC4134011 2HPX9A 2 Diesel Fuel Diesel Charge 5 24 10 1470 5 POONG LIM INDUSTRIAL CO. LTD. EXXON NEFTGAS LTD - RUSSIA RUSSIA SAKHALIN EXPORT TERMINAL - RUSSIA A8
2004 2004NSC4134021 1 HPX 11A 2 Diesel Diesel Transfer 5 8 50 2900 7 POONG LIM INDUSTRIAL CO. LTD. EXXON NEFTGAS LTD - RUSSIA RUSSIA SAKHALIN EXPORT TERMINAL - RUSSIA A8
2004 2004NSC5143011 1.5HPX10A 2 raw water Firefighting 23 33 61 2950 15 POONG LIM INDUSTRIAL CO. LTD. EXXON NEFTGAS LTD - RUSSIA RUSSIA SAKHALIN EXPORT TERMINAL - RUSSIA A8
2006 2006FLU0948191 4HPX8A 1 OILY WATER Oily water transfer pump 23 150 50 2980 30 FLUOR INTERCONTINENTAL, INC. EXXON NEFTEGAS LIMITED, RUSSIA RUSSIA SAKHALIN EXPORT TERMINAL - RUSSIA S6
2006 2006FLU0948211 1HPX9A 1 oil Oil Transfer pump 27 5 50 2980 5 FLUOR INTERCONTINENTAL, INC. EXXON NEFTEGAS LIMITED, RUSSIA RUSSIA SAKHALIN EXPORT TERMINAL - RUSSIA S6
2006 2006FLU2824121 1 HPX 11A 1 Diesel Fuel Intermittent 5 8 50 3000 7 FLUOR CORPORATION EXXON NEFTEGAS LIMITED, RUSSIA RUSSIA SAKHALIN EXPORT TERMINAL - RUSSIA S6
2007 2007NOV2710081 4HPX15A 4 other Irrigation of column 50 250 180 2950 110 "NOVATEK-PUROVSKIY ZPC" LLC NOVATEK-PUROVSKIY ZPC LLC, RUSSIA RUSSIA PUROVSKIY PLANT S6
2007 2007NOV2710091 4HPX25A 2 other Liquefied gas 65 200 80 1500 45 "NOVATEK-PUROVSKIY ZPC" LLC NOVATEK-PUROVSKIY ZPC LLC, RUSSIA RUSSIA PUROVSKIY PLANT S6
2007 2007NOV2711151 4HPX14A 2 other Irrigation of column 40 220 120 2950 75 "NOVATEK-PUROVSKIY ZPC" LLC NOVATEK-PUROVSKIY ZPC LLC, RUSSIA RUSSIA PUROVSKIY PLANT S6
2007 2007NOV2712131 6HPX18A-ind 4 hydrocarbon Processing of condensate 15 275 250 2950 225 "NOVATEK-PUROVSKIY ZPC" LLC NOVATEK-PUROVSKIY ZPC LLC, RUSSIA RUSSIA PUROVSKIY PLANT S6
2007 2007NOV2712141 8HPX15A-ind 4 hydrocarbon Circulation of condensate 220 650 150 2950 225 "NOVATEK-PUROVSKIY ZPC" LLC NOVATEK-PUROVSKIY ZPC LLC, RUSSIA RUSSIA PUROVSKIY PLANT S6
2007 2007NOV2712161 4HPX18A 3 hydrocarbon Liquefied hydrocarbon gas 50 180 280 2950 150 "NOVATEK-PUROVSKIY ZPC" LLC NOVATEK-PUROVSKIY ZPC LLC, RUSSIA RUSSIA PUROVSKIY PLANT S6
2008 2008URC4729031 1.5HPX13A 2 urea solution urea solution pump 964 30 87 2930 30 UREA CASALE S.A. JSC NEVINNOMYSSK AZOT, RUSSIA RUSSIA UREA PLANT REVAMPING A8
2008 2008URC4729041 2HPX15B 2 urea  melt urea melt pump 140 44 129 2980 75 UREA CASALE S.A. JSC NEVINNOMYSSK AZOT, RUSSIA RUSSIA UREA PLANT REVAMPING A8
2008 2008URC4729061 1.5HPX12A 2 carbamate solution carbamate from off gas condenser 57 25 55 2900 15 UREA CASALE S.A. JSC NEVINNOMYSSK AZOT, RUSSIA RUSSIA UREA PLANT REVAMPING A8
2008 2008URC4730051 10HPX18D 2 tempered cooling water tempered waterfor mp condenser 84 900 34 1485 110 UREA CASALE S.A. JSC NEVINNOMYSSK AZOT, RUSSIA RUSSIA UREA PLANT REVAMPING S6
2008 2008URC4730071 1.5HPX7A 2 ammonia water solution circulatotor for C-601 52 30 35 2930 8 UREA CASALE S.A. JSC NEVINNOMYSSK AZOT, RUSSIA RUSSIA UREA PLANT REVAMPING A8
2008 2008URC4731021 10HPX18D 2 tempered cooling water tempered water for lp condenser 73 950 37 1485 132 UREA CASALE S.A. JSC NEVINNOMYSSK AZOT, RUSSIA RUSSIA UREA PLANT REVAMPING S6
2009 2009BVC2313051 2HPX13A 2 0 0 0 2980 55 B V C  GmbH ZAO VANKORNEFT, KRASNOYARSK, RUSSIA RUSSIA VANKORNEFT, RUSSIA S6Low temp
2009 2009BVC2617041 1 HPX 11A 2 Sour water Sour water pump 40 17 77 2910 15 B V C  GmbH ROSNEFT, TUAPSE REFINERY, RUSSIA RUSSIA Atmospheric Distillation Unit S6
2009 2009BVC2617051 2HPX10A 2 Metalized fraction Metalized fraction 382 39 50 2950 11 B V C  GmbH ROSNEFT, TUAPSE REFINERY, RUSSIA RUSSIA Atmospheric Distillation Unit C6
2009 2009BVC2617061 1 HPX 11A 2 Sour Water Sour Water 65 18 78 2950 15 B V C  GmbH ROSNEFT, TUAPSE REFINERY, RUSSIA RUSSIA Atmospheric Distillation Unit S6
2009 2009BVC2617071 2HPX10A 1 NAOH water solution Caustic solution pump 40 40 53 2950 18 B V C  GmbH ROSNEFT, TUAPSE REFINERY, RUSSIA RUSSIA Atmospheric Distillation Unit S6
2009 2009BVC2618021 4HPX14A 2 Kerosene Cooling liquid pump 50 200 104 2950 75 B V C  GmbH ROSNEFT, TUAPSE REFINERY, RUSSIA RUSSIA Atmospheric Distillation Unit S6
2009 2009BVC2819071 8HPX21B 2 HC Reflux Pump 164 603 84 1500 160 B V C  GmbH ROSNEFT, TUAPSE REFINERY, RUSSIA RUSSIA Atmospheric Distillation Unit S6
2009 2009BVC2819081 6HPX21B 2 Gasoline Atmospheric column pump 67 310 92 1450 110 B V C  GmbH ROSNEFT, TUAPSE REFINERY, RUSSIA RUSSIA Atmospheric Distillation Unit S6
2009 2009BVC2819111 6HPX15A 2 Vacuum diesel Vacuum diesel pump 160 302 153 2950 160 B V C  GmbH ROSNEFT, TUAPSE REFINERY, RUSSIA RUSSIA Atmospheric Distillation Unit S6
c:\Reference List\HPX [2010.11.02]_ENG.xls 12/24/2014
FLOWSERVE PUMP DIVISION - DESIO OPERATIONS - ITALY
REFERENCE LIST OF PUMPS INSTALLED
YEAR SHOP ORDER PUMP TYPE QTY LIQUID SERVICE TEMP
°C CAP m3/h TDH
m
SPEED
rpm
POWER
kw CUSTOMER END USER PLANT SITE PLANT ApiMat
2009 2009BVC3020011 1.5HPXM12A 2 Diesel Diesel fraction pump 40 3 86 2960 18 B V C  GmbH ROSNEFT, TUAPSE REFINERY, RUSSIA RUSSIA Atmospheric Distillation Unit S6
2009 2009BVC3020021 1.5HPXM12A 2 Dea water solution Rich amine pump 42 5 76 2910 15 B V C  GmbH ROSNEFT, TUAPSE REFINERY, RUSSIA RUSSIA Atmospheric Distillation Unit S6
2009 2009BVC3020091 1.5HPXM12A 2 Diesel Flushing fluid 40 15 124 2960 22 B V C  GmbH ROSNEFT, TUAPSE REFINERY, RUSSIA RUSSIA Atmospheric Distillation Unit S6
2009 2009BVC3021051 3HPX15B 2 Kerosene Kerosene fraction pump 200 110 162 2950 75 B V C  GmbH ROSNEFT, TUAPSE REFINERY, RUSSIA RUSSIA Atmospheric Distillation Unit S6
2009 2009BVC3423111 10HPX27A 2 Hydrocarbons Pump-Around Pump 184 923 129 1450 400 B V C  GmbH ROSNEFT, TUAPSE REFINERY, RUSSIA RUSSIA Atmospheric Distillation Unit S6
2009 2009BVC4633091 3HPX13A 2 gasoline gasoline pump 40 130 87 3000 45 B V C  GmbH ROSNEFT RUSSIA Tuapse S6
2009 2009BVC4633111 2HPX13A 2 diesel fuel diesel fuel pump 40 60 81 3000 30 B V C  GmbH ROSNEFT RUSSIA Tuapse S6
2009 2009BVC4634061 6HPX23A 2 gasoline gasoline pump 490 450 92 1500 160 B V C  GmbH ROSNEFT RUSSIA Tuapse S6
2009 2009BVC4634071 4HPX13A 2 gasoline gasoline pump 40 190 95 3000 75 B V C  GmbH ROSNEFT RUSSIA Tuapse S6
2009 2009BVC4634101 3HPX13A 2 gasoline gasoline pump 40 130 87 3000 45 B V C  GmbH ROSNEFT RUSSIA Tuapse S6
2009 2009BVC4635031 8HPX23A 2 gasoline gasoline pump 40 750 95 1500 225 B V C  GmbH ROSNEFT RUSSIA Tuapse S6
2009 2009BVC4635051 4HPX13A 2 gasoline gasoline pump 40 190 95 3000 75 B V C  GmbH ROSNEFT RUSSIA Tuapse S6
2009 2009BVC4635081 6HPX12C 2 jet fuel Jet fuel pump 40 450 92 3000 132 B V C  GmbH ROSNEFT RUSSIA Tuapse S6
2009 2009BVC4635091 3HPX22A 3 diesel,fuel,gasoline self priming 40 90 80 1500 55 B V C  GmbH ROSNEFT RUSSIA Tuapse S6
2009 2009BVC4636021 10HPX23A 3 DIESEL FUEL DIESEL FUEL 40 1000 95 1500 315 B V C  GmbH ROSNEFT RUSSIA Tuapse S6
2009 2009BVC4636061 4HPX13A 2 diesel fuel diesel fuel pump 40 190 95 3000 75 B V C  GmbH ROSNEFT RUSSIA Tuapse S6
2009 2009FWE1002031 8HPX21-H 2 0 0 0 750 30 FOSTER WHEELER ENERGY LTD UTE KHABAROVSK, RUSSIA RUSSIA UTE KHABAROVSK C6
c:\Reference List\HPX [2010.11.02]_ENG.xls 12/24/2014